FileName

TRNElec_Freight Train PassBy Night_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 01.wav

TRNElec_Freight Train PassBy Night_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 02.wav

TRNElec_Freight Train PassBy Night_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 03.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 2 Wagons PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 3 Wagons Arrival_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 01.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 3 Wagons Arrival_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 02.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 3 Wagons Departure_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 3 Wagons PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Arrival Distance_SI_TRB_Stereo AB var 01.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Arrival Distance_SI_TRB_Stereo AB var 02.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Departure Distance_SI_TRB_Stereo AB var 01.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Departure Distance_Si_TRB_Stereo AB var 02.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Dogs PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 7 Wagons Arrival_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 7 Wagons Departure_SL_TRB_Stereo AB.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 8 Wagons Horn PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 01.wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 8 Wagons Horn PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 02.wav
TRNElec_Startup Train Electric Engine_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav

savataivanov@gmail.com

Description

Freight train passing at night and crickets are heard. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk.

Freight train passing at night and dogs are heard. - Horn_BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk.

Passing freight train at night. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Passing passenger train with 2 wagons. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Passenger train arriving at the railway station with 3 Wagons. Squealing brakes. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Passenger train arriving at the railway station with 3 Wagons. Squealing brakes. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Departure of a passenger train from railway station with 3 wagons. A worker at the railway station,blowing a whistle to go. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk
Passing passenger train with 3 wagons. Horn signal. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Arriving passenger train at the railway station with 4 wagons. Rattling of wheels and people are heard. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Arriving passenger train at the railway station with 4 wagons. Squealing brakes and electric engine noise are heard. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk
Departing passenger train from the railway station at night with 4 wagons. Electric engine noise are heard. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Departing passenger train from the railway station at night with 4 wagons. Electric engine noise are heard. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Passing passenger train with 4 wagons. Dogs and Horn are heard. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Arriving passenger train at the railway station with 7 wagons. Squealing brakes, peoples, rattling of wheels are heard. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk
Departing passenger train with7 wagons. Horn, electric engine noise, rattling of wheels are heard. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Passing passenger train with 8 wagons. Signal with horn. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Passing passenger train with 8 wagons. Signal with horn. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

Starting the train's electric motor. Electric engine noise. - BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk

UCS Category UCS SubCategory UCS SourcelD Duration

TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS
TRAINS

ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC

TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB

Total Time @

1:00
1:13
1:21
0:16
0:19
0:35
0:43
0:29
0:33
0:43
0:29
0:27
0:29
0:36
0:29
0:28
0:40
0:32

9:22

Format
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24

2

NNNMNNMNNNNRNNNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNN

Channels File Format

wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav



