FileName	Description	UCS Category	UCS SubCategory	UCS SourceID	Duration	Format	Channels	File Format
TRNElec_Freight Train PassBy Night_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 01.wav	Freight train passing at night and crickets are heard BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk.	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	1:00	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Freight Train PassBy Night_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 02.wav	Freight train passing at night and dogs are heard Horn_BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk.	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	1:13	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Freight Train PassBy Night_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 03.wav	Passing freight train at night BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	1:21	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 2 Wagons PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav	Passing passenger train with 2 wagons BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:16	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 3 Wagons Arrival_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 01.wav	Passenger train arriving at the railway station with 3 Wagons. Squealing brakes BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:19	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 3 Wagons Arrival_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 02.wav	Passenger train arriving at the railway station with 3 Wagons. Squealing brakes BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:35	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 3 Wagons Departure_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav	Departure of a passenger train from railway station with 3 wagons. A worker at the railway station, blowing a whistle to go BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:43	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 3 Wagons PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav	Passing passenger train with 3 wagons. Horn signal BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:29	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Arrival Distance_SI_TRB_Stereo AB var 01.wav	Arriving passenger train at the railway station with 4 wagons. Rattling of wheels and people are heard BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:33	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Arrival Distance_SI_TRB_Stereo AB var 02.wav	Arriving passenger train at the railway station with 4 wagons. Squealing brakes and electric engine noise are heard BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:43	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Departure Distance_SI_TRB_Stereo AB var 01.wav	Departing passenger train from the railway station at night with 4 wagons. Electric engine noise are heard BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:29	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Departure Distance_Si_TRB_Stereo AB var 02.wav	Departing passenger train from the railway station at night with 4 wagons. Electric engine noise are heard BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:27	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 4 Wagons Dogs PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav	Passing passenger train with 4 wagons. Dogs and Horn are heard BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:29	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 7 Wagons Arrival_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav	Arriving passenger train at the railway station with 7 wagons. Squealing brakes, peoples, rattling of wheels are heard BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:36	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 7 Wagons Departure_SL_TRB_Stereo AB.wav	Departing passenger train with7 wagons. Horn, electric engine noise, rattling of wheels are heard BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:29	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 8 Wagons Horn PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 01.wav	Passing passenger train with 8 wagons. Signal with horn BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:28	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Passenger Train 8 Wagons Horn PassBy_SI_TRB_Stereo AB_var 02.wav	Passing passenger train with 8 wagons. Signal with horn BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:40	96 24	2	wav
TRNElec_Startup Train Electric Engine_SI_TRB_Stereo AB.wav	Starting the train's electric motor. Electric engine noise BDZ_Bulgaria_Kazanluk	TRAINS	ELECTRIC	TRB	0:32	96 24	2	wav

savataivanov@gmail.com

Total Time♦ 9:22